# 109000022642

iestor's Name)		
ess)		
ess)		
State/Zip/Phon	ne #)	
☐ WAIT	MAIL	
ness Entity Na	me)	
(Document Number)		
Certificate	s of Status	
ing Officer:		
	ess)  State/Zip/Phor  WAIT  Dess Entity National Ment Number  Certificate	

Office Use Only



000200887870

04/11/11--01033--005 \*\*25.00

11 JUH-9 PH 2: 43
Shoke West OF STATE
AFANSSEE, FLORID

B. BOSTICK JUN 1 0 2011

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Gran tech LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
(, white of British Blacking Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Keery Mc Alav y (Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	<del></del>
4604 49th Street N#	25 ALL 3
(Address)	25 1 JUN - 9 PH 2: 4 1 JUN - 9 PH 2: 4
Saint Peters burg FL 33 (City/State and Zip Code)	<u> 709                                   </u>
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	709 PH 2: 43
(Name of Person) at (727) 342  (Area Code & Daytime To	- 5683 elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is			
Grantech L	LC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	2009 an	d assigned documen	t number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $\frac{12/31}{2}$	12010		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liabil 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover lette	ity company's dissolu	tion pursuant to sect	ion
written consent of all members		ntech LLC	
to dissolve the company			
	- <del></del>		
5. CHECK ONE:			
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited li	ability company have	been paid or dischar	ged.
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, ob	ligations and liabilitie	s pursuant to s. 608.	4421.
<ol> <li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed amorights and interests.</li> </ol>	ong its members in acc	ordance with their re	espective
7. CHECK ONE:			
There are no suits pending against the company in a	iny court.	AL	<u> </u>
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfacti entered against it in any pending suit.	on of any judgment, o	rder or decree which	may be
entered against it in any pending suit.		ASS	-5
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of member	rshin interests necessa	[1]-	3
Similar to or the moment having the same personning or memoria		SI SI	<i>i</i> 5
Signature	Pri	nted Name	ب. س
his Mhis	KEEVY	MCALAUY	44
+-21			
Scatt of	SCOTT	HAE GER	
,			
•			



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2011

KEEVY MCALAVY 4604 49TH STREET N., #25 ST. PETERSBUG, FL 33709

SUBJECT: GRONTECH LLC Ref. Number: L09000022642

We have received your document for GRONTECH LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6028.

Letter Number: 711A00008824

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org